SITRANS FM (electromagnetic)
Flow transmitters / SITRANS FMT020
3/132
Overview
Magnetic flowmeter transmitter SITRANS FMT020
The new magnetic flow meter transmitter model SITRANS FMT020 is
a high performance, robust and intelligent product, designed to fit
perfectly for a wide area of process applications that require accur­

HART with 4 … 20 mA output, active or passive F01
Modbus RTU / RS485 F04
Additional information Order code
PROFIBUS PA F05
PROFIBUS DP F06
PROFINET F07
EtherNet/IP F09
MODBUS TCP/IP F10
I/O extension
Digital input / output, passive F30
Device options
Industrial micro SD memory card, 20 GB storage capa­
city
J06
Name plate in Chinese language J20
Type of Ex protection
Increased safety (Ex e) Zone 2 L12
Non-incendive (NI) Class I, Division 2 L15
Accessories FMT020
Description Article No.
Communication add-on modules
HART with 4 … 20 mA output, active or passive 7ME6940-1CM10
PROFINET 7ME6940-1CM20
EtherNet/IP 7ME6940-1CM30
Modbus RTU/RS485 7ME6940-1CM40
PROFIBUS DP 7ME6940-1CM50
PROFIBUS PA 7ME6940-1CM60
MODBUS TCP/IP 7ME6940-1CM70
I/O add-on modules
Digital input / output, passive
7ME6940-1DM10
Bluetooth adapter SITRANS AW0502)
(including connection cable)
7ME6940-1BT10
SITRANS FM (electromagnetic)
Flow Measurement
3/134 Siemens FI 01 · 2025
© Siemens AG 2025
Update 08/2025
SITRANS FM (electromagnetic)
Flow transmitters / SITRANS FMT020
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Description Article No.
SensorPROM programmer
(MAG 5000/6000 SensorPROM compatible)
7ME6940-1SP10
Wall-mounting unit
(including sensor terminal board), terminal box material
polycarbonate
• M20 × 1.5 cable glands (4 pcs.) 7ME6940-1WU10
• ½ inch NPT cable glands (4 pcs.) 7ME6940-1WU15
Display protection cover 7ME6940-1PL10
Sun shield for transmitter, remote mount A5E01209496
Sun shield for transmitter, integral mount (compact design)
Only suitable for FMS500 sensors DN 150 ... 1200 (6" ... 48")
A5E01209500